BEST. NR.

N° CODE PART NAME
REFERENCE

1 00003614 Sealing ring 30 x 52 x 7

2 41500080 Lower flange B14 - M71

3 00003413 Bearing 6206-Z

4 41500081 Armature M71

5 41500082 Stator casing M71

6 00003433 Bearing 6203-2Z

4 41500083 Upper flange B14 - M71

8 41500084 Fan

9 41500085 Hood

10 41500086 Lower box

1 41500087 Upper box

12 00003909 Switch handle

13 00006202 Switch body

14 00005403 Electric cable

15 00340607 Screw TE M6 x 20

16 00220404 Screw TC M4 x 12, self-tapping
17 00220402 Screw TC M4 x 8, self-tapping
18 41500088 Stop ring




3 - ENSEMBLE MOTEUR

ABB. 3 - MOTOREINHEIT
TAB. 3 - MOTOR GROUP

PL.

~
-

16 —



